
Banmankhi - Amritsar Special Fare Holi Special (UnReserved)/04077X - Exp - NR 
BNKI/Banmankhi Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction 

34h 30m - 1583 km - 49 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNKI Banmankhi Junction 06:30 0 1 0 69 ECR
2 MRIJ Murliganj 06:47 06:49 2m 0 1 20 70 49 ECR
3 DMH Dauram Madhepura 07:08 07:13 5m 0 1 42 21 49 ECR
4 SHC Saharsa Junction 08:15 08:45 30m 1 63 63 43 ECR
5 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 09:01 09:03 2m 0 1 80 49 39 ECR
6 KFA Koparia 09:11 09:13 2m 0 1 87 23 39 ECR
7 MNE Mansi Junction 10:03 10:05 2m 0 1 105 53 42 ECR
8 KGG Khagaria Junction 10:15 10:17 2m 0 1 114 78 39 ECR
9 LKN Lakhminia 10:34 10:36 2m 0 1 137 60 40 ECR
10 BGS Begusarai 10:54 10:56 2m 0 1 154 32 42 ECR
11 BJU Barauni Junction 11:25 11:35 10m 0 1 170 52 48 ECR
12 BCA Bachhwara Junction 11:54 11:56 2m 0 1 186 49 50 ECR
13 VPDA Vidyapatidham 12:09 12:11 2m 0 1 197 59 50 ECR
14 MOG Mohiuddinnagar 12:21 12:23 2m 0 1 207 59 54 ECR
15 SPP Shahpur Patoree 12:36 12:41 5m 0 1 219 68 53 ECR
16 MNO Mehnar Road 12:48 12:50 2m 0 1 227 65 54 ECR
17 DES Desari 12:59 13:01 2m 0 1 237 31 51 ECR
18 AYRN Akshaywat Rai Nagar 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 247 15 52 ECR
19 HJP Hajipur Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 257 32 55 ECR
20 SEE Sonpur Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 263 74 56 ECR
21 DGA Dighwara 14:41 14:43 2m 0 1 286 26 59 ECR
22 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:55 16:05 10m 0 1 317 64 58 NER
23 DDA Duraundha Junction 16:46 16:48 2m 0 1 360 49 NER
24 SV Siwan Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 378 75 69 NER
25 MW Mairwa 17:32 17:34 2m 0 1 399 63 71 NER
26 BTT Bhatni Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 1 427 59 77 NER
27 DEOS Deoria Sadar 18:26 18:31 5m 0 1 447 30 78 NER
28 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 20:10 20:25 15m 0 1 497 65 84 NER
29 BST Basti 21:24 21:27 3m 0 1 560 64 99 NER
30 GD Gonda Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 0 1 648 69 105 NER
31 BUW Burhwal Junction 23:54 23:59 5m 0 1 710 47 115 NER
32 STP Sitapur Junction 02:03 02:13 10m 0 2 808 52 136 NER
33 MINJ Maingal Ganj 03:01 03:03 2m 0 2 849 53 150 NR
34 BE Bareilly Junction 05:19 05:21 2m 0 2 969 66 NR
35 RMU Rampur Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 1032 39 191 NR
36 MB Moradabad Junction 07:02 07:10 8m 0 2 1059 66 193 NR
37 SEO Seohara 07:52 07:54 2m 0 2 1106 75 NR
38 NBD Najibabad Junction 08:36 08:38 2m 0 2 1158 71 NR
39 LRJ Laksar Junction 09:13 09:18 5m 0 2 1200 44 257 NR
40 SRE Saharanpur Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 2 1253 70 275 NR
41 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 11:01 11:03 2m 3 2 1283 59 274 NR
42 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 2 1334 70 273 NR
43 RPJ Rajpura Junction 12:29 12:31 2m 1 2 1362 69 269 NR
44 SIR Sirhind Junction 12:53 12:55 2m 1 2 1387 66 267 NR
45 DDL Dhandari Kalan 13:43 13:45 2m 1 2 1440 29 253 NR
46 LDH Ludhiana Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 2 1447 58 257 NR
47 PHR Phillaur Junction 14:24 14:26 2m 2 2 1461 75 241 NR
48 PGW Phagwara Junction 14:44 14:46 2m 2 2 1483 44 NR
49 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 1 2 1504 68 237 NR
50 BEAS Beas Junction 15:52 15:54 2m 1 2 1541 38 233 NR
51 ASR Amritsar Junction 17:00 0 2 1583 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (12:59)

Aug 28 2024 (12:59)

1

1


